Commitment to
Excellence
a
c
c
e
ss
 c

Module
AL110	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
Lock Compatibility/Ordering Information/Specifications
5
DESCRIPTION	 FUNCTION	 CODE
12/24vDC ANSI Short SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Safe/PTL	 AL111AS
12/24vDC ANSI Short SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Secure/PTO	 AL112AS
12/24vDC ANSI Long SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Safe/PTL	 AL111BS
12/24vDC ANSI Long SS Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Secure/PTO	 AL112BS
For monitored version add -M to code e.g. AL111AS-M
For lipless version add -O to code e.g. AL111AS-O
ACCESSORIES		  CODE
15mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1115
25mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1125
50mm Extension Lip		  ALEX1150

AL2000	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 6762626
AL2000	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
Lock Compatibility/Ordering Information/Specifications
7
COMPANY	 MODEL
Accepts 15mm latch bolt when fitted with 3mm door gap
Adams-Rite	 4710, 4720, 4750
ASEC	 AS1094, AS1095
ASSA	 3059, 3061, 3062, 8516, 8517, 8518,
	 8519, 8760, 8761, 8762, 8764
Chubb	 3R35
COMPANY	 MODEL
Accepts 15mm latch bolt when fitted with 3mm door gap
Legge	 8767, 8157N, E900
Union	 2332, 2341, 2349, 2370, 2379
Viro	 8516, 8517, 8518, 8519
Yale	 3600, 3610, 4103, 6025, 6070
DESCRIPTION	 FUNCTION	 CODE
12/24vDC Monitored Strike including mounting kit	 Fail Safe/PTL	 AL2001
ACCESSORIES		  CODE
15mm Extension Lip		  ALEX2015
25mm Extension Lip		  ALEX2025
50mm Extension Lip		  ALEX2050
75mm Extension Lip		  ALEX2075
Rectifier Sounder Module		  IEC-RM1
AL2000
Overall depth 26mm
38123175

position switch
EB250 & EB250KO	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
Ordering Information/Specifications
15
DESCRIPTION	 FUNCTION	 CODE
12-24vDC Radius Cover Faceplate	 Fail Safe/PTL 	 EB-250/PTL
12-24vDC Key Override Radius Cover Faceplate	 Fail Secure/PTO	 EB-250KO/PTO
ACCESSORIES
Glass mounting bracket for EB250 (frameless door)		  EB-250/GMB
Glass SMK dress plates (2) for EB250		  EB-250/SMK-DP
Short strike plate with square hole for EB250		  EB-250/SHORT
Surface mounting kit for EB250 (Stainless Steel)		  EB-250/SMH-KIT
Short strike plate with square hole for EB250KO		  EB-250KO/SHORT
21
0
 (
23